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57e CIG - Challenge International de Genève
Genève, 19. - 21.1.2024

Event 16 Men, 400m Freestyle Open
20.01.2024 - 17:34 Results Final
Record CIG 19 + 3:51.46 DETTI, Gabriele ITA Genève 21.01.2023
Record CIG - 18 3:52.17 DJAKOVIC, Antonio SUI Genève 18.01.2020

Limite CIG2024 : 4:15.00
Points: FINA 2023

Rank YB Time Pts

1. DJAKOVIC, Antonio 02 SC Uster 3:48.88 888
==== Nouveau record CIG ====

50m: 25.91 25.91 150m: 1:23.19 29.09 250m: 2:21.95 29.50 350m: 3:20.74 29.50
100m: 54.10 28.19 200m: 1:52.45 29.26 300m: 2:51.24 29.29 400m: 3:48.88 28.14

2. ROMANO, Yoav 04 Israel Team 3:54.58 825
50m: 27.31 27.31 150m: 1:26.52 29.63 250m: 2:25.87 29.65 350m: 3:25.58 29.83

100m: 56.89 29.58 200m: 1:56.22 29.70 300m: 2:55.75 29.88 400m: 3:54.58 29.00

3. HORNSEY, Luke 06 Scottish Swimming 3:59.40 776
50m: 26.91 26.91 150m: 1:26.54 30.22 250m: 2:27.97 30.79 350m: 3:30.24 30.91

100m: 56.32 29.41 200m: 1:57.18 30.64 300m: 2:59.33 31.36 400m: 3:59.40 29.16

4. BRUNO, Luca 02 V02 Nuoto Torino ssd 4:00.53 765
50m: 27.07 27.07 150m: 1:27.41 30.38 250m: 2:29.09 30.84 350m: 3:30.91 30.82

100m: 57.03 29.96 200m: 1:58.25 30.84 300m: 3:00.09 31.00 400m: 4:00.53 29.62

5. GORALNIK, Maor 05 Israel Team 4:01.08 760
50m: 27.48 27.48 150m: 1:28.37 30.60 250m: 2:30.18 30.66 350m: 3:31.43 30.31

100m: 57.77 30.29 200m: 1:59.52 31.15 300m: 3:01.12 30.94 400m: 4:01.08 29.65

6. WILLIAMS, Joshua 02 Swim Wales 4:01.60 755
50m: 27.50 27.50 150m: 1:27.96 30.23 250m: 2:29.51 30.53 350m: 3:31.50 30.88

100m: 57.73 30.23 200m: 1:58.98 31.02 300m: 3:00.62 31.11 400m: 4:01.60 30.10

7. RABINOVICH, Daniel 06 Israel Team 4:03.49 738
50m: 27.36 27.36 150m: 1:29.01 31.09 250m: 2:31.58 31.23 350m: 3:33.49 30.63

100m: 57.92 30.56 200m: 2:00.35 31.34 300m: 3:02.86 31.28 400m: 4:03.49 30.00

8. LOGAN, Arthur 04 Scottish Swimming 4:05.62 719
50m: 27.16 27.16 150m: 1:28.30 31.27 250m: 2:30.85 31.64 350m: 3:35.08 32.43

100m: 57.03 29.87 200m: 1:59.21 30.91 300m: 3:02.65 31.80 400m: 4:05.62 30.54


